BC Cyclocross Provincials 2017-Race 1
November 25, 2017

Ul5 (Men)

winner: 38:20

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap LaplLlap2lap3Lap4 Lap5 Lap6
1 399 BISHOP, Sasha DEVO pb Fortius North Vancouver British Columbia U15 14 Men BC097290 Il CAN 100512 33158 38:20 5:18 6:22 6:33 6:38 6:47 6:42
2 394 RUBULIAK, noah Red Devils Cycling Academy kelowna British Columbia U15 13 Men BC092524 I*/l CAN 100484019 70 38:53 0'33" 5:30 6:29 6:46 6:41 6:42 6:45
3 398 KING, Carden DEVO pb Fortius British Columbia U15 13 Men BC098788 100 659 990 83 39:34 1'14" 539 6:37 6:42 6:45 6:49 7:02
4 397 PARRISH, Campbell DEVO pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia U15 14 Men BC097860 1“1 CAN 10042927029 40:34 2'15" 5:33 6:43 6:44 7:05 7:16 7:13
5 392 RYTIR, Patrik Escape Velocity pb Fortius  Maple Ridge British Columbia U15 14 Men BC090374 I*/l CAN 100520163 33 40:58 2'39" 5:34 6:53 7:01 7:.07 7:19 7:03
6 396 GARRISON, Remy Tripleshot Cycling Club Victoria British Columbia U15 14 Men BC091029 Il CAN 10049305585 36:24 -llap 6:02 7:27 7:35 7:48 7:32
7 393 SARGENT, Liam Tripleshot Cycling Club Victoria British Columbia U15 14 Men BC098499 10061838490 36:25 -llap 6:02 7:27 7:35 7:47 7:34
8 391 RAUCH, Levi Independent Abbotsford ui5 14 Men TEMP 1)l CAN 37:39 -llap 7:02 7:25 7:35 7:42 754
9 390 SATO, Marc Independent British Columbia U15 14 Men TEMP 34:21 -2laps 6:37 8:38 9:12 9:55

10 395 CROCKER, Tristan Tripleshot Cycling Club Victoria British Columbia U15 14 Men BC097693 100598 919 25 34:43 -2laps 6:58 9:03 9:10 9:33

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmarsoftware)  2017/11/25 18:33:54 Page1/1



sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware

BC Cyclocross Provincials 2017-Race 1
November 25, 2017

Ul7 (Men)

winner: 34:39

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap Lapl LlLap2LlLap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6
1 347 RUBULIAK, jacob Red Devils Cycling Academy kelowna British Columbia U17 16 Men BC092523 1“1 CAN 100484 020 71 34:39 5:01 5:47 5,57 557 550 6:06
2 341 SCOTT, Cody Cannondale pb Fortius N. Vancouver British Columbia U17 16 Men BC091657 I/l CAN 100486 049 63 35:.00 021" 5:.01 5:47 557 555 557 6:22
3 352 MCBEATH, Evan Cannondale pb Fortius British Columbia U17 16 Men BC091701 100 483 199 26 36:27 1'48" 5:07 6:09 6:12 6:14 6:22 6:21
4 349 ASHTON, Erik Trail Bicycles Comox British Columbia U17 15 Men BC092733 I/l CAN 100457 556 88 36:35 1'57" 5:13 6:06 6:12 6:21 6:25 6:20
5 346 YELLS, Jakob Trail Bicycles Campbell River British Columbia U17 16 Men BC095249 I“l CAN 100597 088 37 36:59 221" 5:08 6:09 6:12 6:30 6:28 6:33
6 340 RODGERS, Lief DEVO pb Fortius Port Moody British Columbia U17 15 Men BC091773 1)1 CAN 10048896165 37:29 251" 514 625 6:39 640 6:42 5:49
7 350 CROCKER, Aedan Tripleshot Cycling Club Victoria British Columbia U17 16 Men BC095568 I/l CAN 100488 63227 38:30 352" 5:15 6:25 6:35 6:35 6:46 6:54
8 342 HART, Griffen Tripleshot Cycling Club Victoria British Columbia U17 15 Men BC090481 Il CAN 100 488 765 63 38:40 4'02" 527 6:36 6:44 6:39 6:37 6:38
9 355 HAAHEIM, Erik Red Devils Cycling Academy Kelowna British Columbia U17 15 Men BC092967 I/l CAN 100595894 07 38:53 4'15" 521 6:38 6:46 6:41 6:41 6:46

10 345 GAR-AOUY, Cole Independent Washington ul7 15 Men TEMP 39:11 4'33" 5:31 6:32 6:42 6:43 6:43 7:01
11 344 BOSENBERG, Connor Tripleshot Cycling Club Victoria British Columbia U17 15 Men BC096100 10040197285 39:38 4'59" 5:30 6:33 6:44 6:49 7:02 7:00
12 353 LEHTON, lan Independent Courtenay British Columbia U17 15 Men BC090970 I“I CAN 100519983 47 41:33 655" 5:35 6:29 6:42 7:13 7:36 7:59
13 354 RICHARDSON, Evan Escape Velocity pb Fortius British Columbia U17 16 Men BC098751 100 65288256 34:34 -1lap 5:42 652 7:08 7:17 7:35
14 348 LUKSAY, Evan Trail Bicycles Comox British Columbia U17 16 Men BC091559 I CAN 100597 021 67 37:23 -1lap 5:48 7:40 7:44 8:03 8:.08
15 351 MACFARLANE, Trevor Tripleshot Cycling Club Victoria British Columbia U17 15 Men BC096485 I/l CAN 100364567 25 40:25 -1lap 6:24 8:10 8:32 8:46 8:33
16 343 BAYARD, jesse DEVO pb Fortius British Columbia U17 15 Men BC098489 100 608 571 74 40:58 -1lap 6:37 8:38 8:33 8:35 8:34
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BC Cyclocross Provincials 2017-Race 1
November 25, 2017

Ul5 (Women)

winner: 36:15

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap
1 760 LILLEY, Alisha DEVO pb Fortius North Vancouver British Columbia U15 14 Women BC093937 I« CAN 100 495 006 96 36:15
2 761 GAR-AOUY, Bronwynn Independent Washington [OXES) 13 Women TEMP 36:26 0'10"
3 762 LEIKERMOSER, Eva Trail Bicycles Comox British Columbia U15 14 Women BC092736 I*lI CAN 100 482983 04 37:30 1'14"
4 763 JOHNSTON, Brynn Trail Bicycles Comox British Columbia U15 13 Women BC093077 I*ICAN 100 488 631 26 39:57 3'42"

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmarsoftware)  2017/11/25 18:33:54

Lapl Lap?2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap 5

6:05
6:04
6:03
6:31

7:17
7:37
7:37
8:16

7:36
7:34
7:47
8:06

7:42 735
7:37 7:33
8:01 8:.01
8:30 8:34
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BC Cyclocross Provincials 2017-Race 1
November 25, 2017

Ul7 (Women)

winner: 32:42

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap Lapl Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5b
1 89 JOHNSTON, Emilly Naked Factory Racing  Comox British Columbia U17 16 Women BC091012 Il CAN 100 161 508 84 32:42 5:34 6:47 6:49 6:42 6:49
2 86 UJFALUSI, Lilly DEVO pb Fortius New Westminster British Columbia U17 15 Women BC090057 Il CAN 100 462 539 27 34:22 1'40" 5:55 7:00 7:07 7:12 7:07
3 85 WELBOURN, Josie DEVO pb Fortius Victoria British Columbia U17 15 Women BC096422 I¥I CAN 100502 048 57 34:32 1'50" 555 7:03 7:12 7:16 7:06
4 91 BUSH, Elle DEVO pb Fortius Langley British Columbia U17 16 Women BC095014 )l CAN 100488 784 82 35:24 2'43" 5:47 7:08 7:16 7:18 7:56
5 88 BARNES, Megan Tripleshot Cycling Club  North Saanich British Columbia U17 16 Women BC090209 I CAN 100 596 91558 37:05 423" 6:04 7:38 7:42 7:43 7:59
6 90 COLES-LYSTER, Kaelen TaG Cycling Race Team Maple Ridge British Columbia U17 16 Women BC092364 I CAN 100559 31901 40:18 7'36" 6:30 8:19 8:16 850 8:22

DNF 87 WALKER, Isla Tripleshot Cycling Club  Victoria British Columbia U17 15 Women BC096570 ¥l CAN 100 546 277 54 6:05 8:07
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BC Cyclocross Provincials 2017-Race 1

November 25, 2017
Ul3 (Men)
winner: 30:44

Pos Bib Name Team City
1 420 BAYARD, luke DEVO pb Fortius
2 425 JAMIESON, Jonas Independent White Rock
3 424 SARGENT, Kai Independent
4 423 JAMIESON, Nash Escape Velocity pb Fortius
5 427 RUBULIAK, Levi Independent
6 428 LAWSON, andrew DEVO pb Fortius north vancouver
7 426 LEIKERMOSER, Lukas Independent
8 421 RAUCH, Matthew Independent
DNF 422 TUNNAH, gray Independent Vancouver
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StateProv

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

British Columbia

Category Age Gender License

u13
uU13
uU13
uU13
u13
u13
uU13
uU13
uU13
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Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

BC098490
BC098722 141 CAN
BC098500
BC098803
BC098795
BC098333

TEMP

TEMP

BC096995

NatCode UCIID

100 608 572 75
100 642 567 23
100 618 383 89
100 664 243 68
100 665 270 28
100 522 936 90

Time
30:44
31:04
32:03
34:40
35:47
30:40
31:22
37.07

Gap LaplLlLap2lLap3Lap4

0'19"
118"
3'55"
5'02"
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap

6:17 8:05
6:26 8:12
6:27 8:23
6:51 8:50
7:16 10:05
7:47 11:09
8:22 11:12
9:19 13:22
7.08 9:37

8:10 8:11
8:12 8:14
8:31 8:42
9:22 9:36
9:.05 9:21

11:45

11:48

14:26
9:47
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BC Cyclocross Provincials 2017-Race 1

November 25, 2017
U1l3 (Women)
winner: 30:01

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv
1 440 RODGERS, Geza  DEVO pb Fortius Port Moody British Columbia
2 442 RYTIR, Katrin Escape Velocity pb Fortius ~ Maple Ridge British Columbia
3 443 ROBERTS, Sarah Dodge City Racing Cumberland British Columbia
4 441 UJFALUSI, Susanna DEVO pb Fortius New Westminster British Columbia
5 444 HAAHEIM, Calla Red Devils Cycling Academy British Columbia

13
uU13
uU13
u13
uU13

Category Age Gender
U

12 Women
12 Women
12 Women
12 Women
11 Women
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License NatCode UCIID Time
BC091774 1«1 CAN 100 500 884 57 30:01
BC096443 141 CAN 100 596 849 89 30:33
BC098223 100 550 346 49 33:55
BC096763 1«1 CAN 100 462 541 29 33:58
TEMP 33:05

Gap LaplLlLap2lap3Lap4

0'32"
3'55"
357"
-1 lap

6:13
6:22
6:37
6:39
9:03

7:41
7:49
9:40
9:07
11:44

7:58 8:08

8:09 8:13

9:13 8:25

9:20 851
12:17
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